

Columbia Historical Society ◆ P.O. Box 983 ◆ Columbia Station, Ohio 44028 ColumbiaHistoricalSociety@gmail.com ◆ www.columbiahistoricalsociety.org Registered 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Charity

Board Book Acceptance Form

I, the undersigned, agree that I have received a current and complete Columbia Historical Society Board Book containing society policies, procedures, forms, legal documents, and originating documents. I also agree to maintain this book with all current society documentation when new or replacement copies are provided to me by the society's Recording Secretary. I also agree to return the book in its entirety to the society's Recording Secretary if I should ever leave the society's Board of Directors.

Board Member Full Name (Printed):	
Board Member's Signature:	Date:
Recording Secretary's Signature:	Date:
Please provide this completed form to the society's Recording Secret	ary or mail it to:

Columbia Historical Society; Attn: Secretary; P.O. Box 983; Columbia Station, OH 44028